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MC220L 

?????????????? TP-Link MC220L V4.20 1000Mbit RJ45 SFP MiniGBIC IEEE 802.3ab IEEE 802.3z 

???????: ???? ??? ???????? 
???? 
???? 2099 ???

?????? ?????? ?? ?????? 

???????? 

MC220L – ??? ??????????????, ???????? ??? ?????????????? ??????? ? ???????????? ?????????? ??????????????? ?????? 1000BASE-
SX/LX/LH ? ????? ????? 10/100/1000Base-T ? ????????.

????????????? ?????????? ??? ????????? IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T ? IEEE802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX/LH, ?????????????? MC220L
???????????? ??? ????????????? ? ????????????/??????????? ?????????????? ???????, ???????????? ?? ???????? SC/LC.

?????????????? ????? ?????????????? ??-??????????? ??? ?????? ?? ??????????? 19" ????? TP-LINK ? ?????????? Auto MDI/MDI-X ???
????? ?? ? ?????????? ????????????? ???????????? ?????????.

MC220L ????????? ????????? ????????????? ??????????????? ???????????? ?????? ?? ??????????, ?????????????? ???????????? ? ????
SFP-???????.
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